
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOJOURN Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R9, M 4M 1M 5M M3/1A. Ginn 489883 4/0192

 2 JACOBITE HAMMER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4M 7M M3/1J. Kerr 488756 12/0177

 3 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R3, M 6M 5M 8P M3/1A. Ginn 491305 9/186

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start winner BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2D. Wort 521199 5/4159

 2 BOGAN PANTHER Last start winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2G. Dixon 499407 5/4156

 3 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 09/04/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4201

 4 SAKURA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2Y 4/1/1T. Northey 495458 13/8239

 5 TWO OPALS Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5182

 6 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 5/3169

 7 HEFTY ROYALE Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8168

 8 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2138

 9 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 28/12/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/3132

 10 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5117

 11 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 8/6114

 12 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2L. Duncan 499367 5/2113

 13 SPIKE Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4111

 14 HIP HOP MOTION 3 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0105

 15 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 5 307 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRON SPIKE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/3S. Kirby 498895 3/1219

 2 MILLIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2P. Steedman 532628 3/2216

 3 SWEET MARIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 2/1207

 4 HAY JILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2L. Duncan 499369 3/2186

 5 WISHING LUCK Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0181

 6 ZULU HEART 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0172

 7 WHISTLE DIXIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mcgrath 526909 1/0172

 8 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3M. Wicks 532731 2/1168

 9 BOGAN WEIR Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/3G. Dixon 499405 2/1165

 10 FORGOT TO ASK Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/1162

 11 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2159

 12 RITZA RUNNER Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3D. Wort 529684 2/1153

 13 DUST MAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Kirby 531946 2/1150

 14 DAM DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0144

 15 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0144

 16 LEFT TURN CLYDE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 522957 1/0136

 17 BAD MONDAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0135

 18 ELWOOD Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 2Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0132

 19 SPRING MOVER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/0126

 20 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1Y 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/0114

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWO OPALS Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5182

 2 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 5/3169

 3 HEFTY ROYALE Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8168

 4 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2138

 5 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 28/12/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/3132

 6 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5117

 7 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 8/6114

 8 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2L. Duncan 499367 5/2113

 9 SPIKE Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4111

 10 HIP HOP MOTION 3 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0105

 11 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABULANI First start M/1D. Kerr 537089 0/00

 2 RAGLAN BEN Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/12/2020, R2, P 8P M/1L. Coyte 526235 0/025

 3 JEZILDA Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/03/2021, R2, P 8P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/025

 4 GEM DEALER Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/098

 5 ROSA FRANCO Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1C. Sciberras 529797 0/060

 6 BEAN BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1S. Cummins 533748 0/050

 7 CARLA'S TREASURE Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/046

 8 LUMEAH GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 7P 8Y 5P M/1G. Abernethy 526371 0/038

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 09/04/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 10/1318

 2 SAKURA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2Y 4/1/2T. Northey 495458 13/1239

 3 JACOBITE HAMMER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4M 7M 4/1/1J. Kerr 488756 12/6177

 4 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1Y 5/1T. Northey 495457 11/4224

 5 SET TO RULE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1195

 6 LITTLE BOWIE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3L. Maney 520542 8/1192

 7 MR. HERO 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0164

 8 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/2E. Scott 528257 11/2233

 9 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/1225

 10 JACK'S ROAD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3D. Wort 497766 3/1144

 11 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0135

 12 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 1Y 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/0114

 13 TOE TAGGER Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0110

 14 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4105

 15 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/272

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1Y 5/1T. Northey 495457 11/4224

 2 SET TO RULE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1195

 3 LITTLE BOWIE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3L. Maney 520542 8/1192

 4 MR. HERO 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0164

 5 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/2E. Scott 528257 11/2233

 6 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/1225

 7 JACK'S ROAD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3D. Wort 497766 3/1144

 8 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0135

 9 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 1Y 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/0114

 10 TOE TAGGER Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0110

 11 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4105

 12 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/272

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY Last start winner BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 1/2L. Maney 520538 14/12312

 2 ZULU SMOKE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2J. Bridge 497163 20/15351

 3 CRAZY LUCY Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1S. Ashman 508698 9/8276

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Wicks 498546 7/5291

 2 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1Y 3/1/1T. Northey 495457 11/5224

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Last start winner BAT, 12/04/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 8P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2159

 2 ZULU HEART 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0172

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOVEALONG XENIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 6P 3P (FEL)P M/1S. Gardiner 533406 0/0101

 2 WE FIX PIPES 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 12/04/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Provest 532448 0/088

 3 BOW THAI Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 6P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/066

 4 WINLOCK BUFF 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/065

 5 CHIEF HOMBRE Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1C. Sciberras 532140 0/060

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO GO FERNANDO Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R3, P 4P 5Y 2P 3/1/1J. Buttsworth 507784 7/6185

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SET TO RULE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1195

 2 LITTLE BOWIE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3L. Maney 520542 8/1192

 3 MR. HERO 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0164

 4 JACK'S ROAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3D. Wort 497766 3/1144

 5 MISS URBAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520539 5/4117

 6 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4105

 7 RITZA JANELLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/272

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WE FIX PIPES 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 12/04/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Provest 532448 0/088

 2 WINLOCK BUFF 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/065

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 April 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS URBAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Maney 520539 5/0117

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 April 2021 - 06:29 AM WST


